






Date	Brief Description	Document
20.02.2018	Letter to UK Government Secretary to the Treasury	 Letter from Cabinet Secretary - 20 Feb 2018
18.02.2018	Minute to Cabinet Secretary	 A20174634.pdf
02.08.2018	Minute to Minister	 Minute to minister - 020818.pdf
20.09.2018	Income Tax FMQ Extract	“At our pressing the UK Government have agreed that Scottish taxpayers will retain their eligibility for allowances and reliefs”
25.01.2018	Implementing draft budget income tax position	 DM to FST - implementing draft
04.04.2018	Summary - SFC Model updates and R0 Income Tax Forecasts	 FOI Response Summary - MTFS - SF

## LIST OF PUBLICATIONS ANNEX B

1. Letter from Cabinet Secretary for Finance, Economy and Fair Work to Finance Committee available at [http://www.parliament.scot/S5\\_Finance/General%20Documents/20180220SFC\\_CO.pdf](http://www.parliament.scot/S5_Finance/General%20Documents/20180220SFC_CO.pdf)
2. OBR Report available at [http://obr.uk/docs/dlm\\_uploads/DevolvedMarch2018-v4.pdf](http://obr.uk/docs/dlm_uploads/DevolvedMarch2018-v4.pdf)